Project Salt & light 2013 (Carver Team) Detail Schedule
	Date
	Time
	Details

	3/9 (Sat)
	10:30pm
11:45pm
	Plane Arrives in Hong Kong airport 
Bus pick up from airport to accommodation (Breakthrough Village) 


	3/10 (Sun)
	8:00am
9:00am -11:00am
11:30am
12:00pm
12:45pm
1:30
2:00-4:00pm




4:30-5:15pm
5:30pm 
6:00pm
	Breakfast 
Team meeting, practice
Move room
Lunch
Bus pick up
Arrive at Sunrise Church
Worship service –(1.15 hour) 
· Skit – Prodigal son
· Preaching – Esther (45minutes) 
· Skit – 7 sins 
· 3 Songs: One Way, Not be Shaken, O Happy Day 
Street evangelism
Bus pick up
Dinner  / Team meeting


	3/11 (Mon)
	8:00am
9:00 – 10:30am 
10:30 – 11:00am

12:00pm
1:30pm
2:00pm

5:30pm 
6:00pm
	Breakfast
Team meeting
Missionary Sharing (Dr. Leung Wing Tai) from Breakthrough Executive Director about ministry to HK youths through media, arts…etc
Lunch
Bus pick up
Visit local home, local market, visit Buddhist temple, street evangelism

Bus pick up
Dinner / Team meeting 


	
3/12 (Tues)
	
8:00am
9:00 – 12:00pm
12:00pm
12:45pm
1:45pm 
2:00 – 4:15pm










5:00pm 
6:00pm
8:00pm 
	
 (
11 Females – age group
under
 age 20 (16-19): 3 students 
age
 21-25 : 3 students 
age
 26-30 : 4 students 
age
 over 40 : 1 students 
 
)Breakfast
Team meeting 
Lunch
Bus pick up
Arrive at Wu Oi Female Drug Rehab Centre 
Program 
· Introduction
· Ice breakers
· Songs
· Carver Team Share Testimony 
· Skits
· Testimony from Wu Oi Student
· Prayer for the girls (group prayer) 
· Craft (dream catcher) – 11 female / 4 teachers
· Group photo

Bus pick up 
Dinner / team meeting 
Late night snack 




	Date
	Time 
	Details 

	
3/13 (Wed)
	7:15am 
8:00am
9:00am 
9:55 – 11:30am









11:30 – 12:00pm
12:00 – 12:10pm
12:10-1:15pm 






1:15 – 2:00pm 
2:00pm
2:30-3:30pm
3:30pm
4:00pm
4:00-5:00pm
5:00pm 
6:00pm
8:00pm
	Breakfast – cup noodles
Bus pick up
Arrive HKCCCU Logos Academy , set up 
1.5 hour program with 45 Grade 11 IB students 
· Conference room (sit up to 100 people) 
· Introduction of team
· Songs
· Share testimony
· 2 skits (7 Sins and Prodigal Son)
· Teach facts about Canada (PPT and French words)
· Group Photo
· Split in 2 groups : Craft and games 

Lunch with school management and IB students
Walk to Primary School Division ( separate building)
1 hour program with 180 grade 3 kids 
· Introduction of team
· Kids’ songs
· 1 skit (Good Samaritan)
· Teach facts about Canada ( PPT and French words)
· Group photo
· Split into 2 groups: crafts and games
Feedback with school
Tour of school
Hang out at school 
Walk to MTR station 
Arrive at Hang Hau Station (Exit A) 
Visit Pastor Joe Li’s church
Bus pick up
Dinner / team meeting
Late night snack 


	3/14 (Thur)
	8:00am
9:00am
10:00am
10:00 – 12:30pm
12:30-2:00pm
2:00-3:30pm
3:30-5:00pm
5:00-8:00pm
8:30pm
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Breakfast (bring pack lunch) 
Bus pick up
Arrive at Sunrise Church, drop off instruments
Visit cage homes
Lunch break
1.5 hour program Visit Elderly centre (songs, skits, games..etc) 
Break
Pass out meals to low income families (hang out with students there) 
Late night snack


	3/15 (Fri)
	8:00am
9:00 – 11:00am
12:00pm
12:45pm
1:30 – 3:00pm
3:00 – 4:00pm
4:00pm
5:30pm 
	Breakfast
Team meeting, pack up, check out 
Lunch
Bus pick up – load luggage
1.5 hour program with elders 
Make Hakka Snack
Bus pick up
Arrive / check in  at YMCA in TST  



